WDC2539481V134600

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDC2539481V134600 -

WDC2539481V134600
0971508751

5240516

P3020

08.31.18
27492031606258
72500802099050
2533306500011822114323
2533306600011822114330
25335017091014400114
2536208500301822501591
2534609000021822240727

Major assemblies

] Engine

. Transmission
i,;) Front axle, left
T Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number
27492031606258 A2740107415
72500802099050 2132702202

2533306500011822114323
2533306600011822114330

) Rear axle 25335017091014400114
9 Integral carrier 2536208500301822501591 2536208500
Q' Steering 2534609000021822240727 2534609000
)
=
gCodes
= Code Designation
o)
‘= 100A Imitation leather
5
8 115A Imitation leather - beige
11U MB Connect - Remote Online (HERMES)
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN
12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service
149U Polar white - standard finish
14U Smartphone integration
154 CHANGE FROM HU-ENTRY FROM MELCO TO PANASONIC / OPTIMI. HW
15U Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
17U Android Auto smartphone integration
188 M274 - Bosch ignition coils
1A1 No code designations currently available
218 Rear view camera
21A No code designations currently available
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Code
222
232
234
249
258
264
26U
270
274
275
294
299
2A8
301
309
30P
342B
345
351
355
362
3A2
3U2
421
440
461
475
482
494
500
522
536
543
551
55U
580
5A1
611
620

Designation

Electrically adjustable right driver seat

Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz

Blind Spot Assist

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
Licence plate for America

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE

No code designations currently available

Ashtray package

Cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American

rain sensor

eCall emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

HERMES communications module LTE

No code designations currently available

Headunit America

9-speed automatic transmission

Cruise control

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Suspension for greater ground clearance

US version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Audio 20 radio navigation-capable NTG5

Sirius satellite radio complete system

Sun visor with additional function

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

Headliner, beige fabric

Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available

Ambient lighting

Right-hand traffic headlamps
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Code
634
636
668
6A2
6P5
705L
723
725
763
7A5
TXXL
809
818
840
866
873
876
888
889
890
893
8U9
900
916
919
986
989
A030
A104
BO3
B59
F253
FX
GO11
GA
GA7
Ho7
HA
K15

Designation

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available

Sales control code for code 475 request

United States (USA)

Load compartment cover

Roof rails in chrome look

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
No code designations currently available

North and South America

YoM 18/1

Single CD drive

Glas dunkel getént

Preinstallation for entertainment and comfort features
Left and right driver's seat heating

Interior Light package

Lockable loading floor

KEYLESS-GO

Automatic rear-end door

KEYLESS-Start

Extendable propeller shaft

Exterior Chrome Package

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Cooling capacity - booster package

Different VIN with model year

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Direct starting/ECO start/stop function

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 253

Special version

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

Trim elements - Brown Zen wood - Fineline
Rear axle

Control code for service interval 15000 km
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Code Designation
K27 Software control for unpowered in position "D"
L No code designations currently available
M014 Engine uprated
M20 Displacement 2.0 liter
M274 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274
P49 MIRROR PACKAGE
P75 Basic interior package
Pzz Control code for Sales
R02 All season tyres
R31 Light-alloy wheel 5-spoke-design 18" all-round
R66 run-flat tyres
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u12 Velour floor mats
u22 Lumbar support adjustment
u3s 12 V socket in load area
O uso 115V socket
<
5 us9 Offroad appearance package
E V31 Speed/load index 103 H
8 VL Left front axle half
2 W Right front axle half
©
o VPD data
=
g VPD ID Designation Contents
._5_’ 00064 A2533203766 A2533203866
% 00065 A2533241604 A2533241604
8 00066 A2053240384 A2053240384
10036 25368000878592LG181940175X
10199 043300020E6D2400020E81F800020E81F400020E91E2
10200 3330
10201 2E2C
10202 3330
10203 3130
20002 z16aa05s62sk0008as62
30028 2059004513350002
30043 2539000100350001
30044 2536709100350002
40009 429E8955
Equipment
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Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:
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115
100

Code Additional paint information Designation

149

PIRELLI

27492031606258
A2740107415
72500802099050
2132702202
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